
I N S P I R E  |  D E L I V E R  |  C E L E B R A T E  

Personal care - 2024 edition Australia



Avenir Ingredients is a dynamic company

specialising in the supply of ingredients for the  

manufacture of personal care products to the

Australian and New Zealand Markets.

Our philosophy has been to offer the highest

quality ingredients from ethical and sustainable

sources and to be able to service manufacturers

and brands with our expertise in our ingredients.

Our team are highly qualified in chemistry and

cosmetic science to assist our customers with

their ingredient choices.

Since our inception, our range has expanded

and we can now offer a complete spectrum of

ingredients that are used in most personal

care products. We have actives that are cutting

edge and award winners, all with full clinical

data to support their claims.

We source our ingredients from Suppliers

known and trusted around the world for their

quality and consistency. We lead the way with

concepts and trends that we can share with

our brand customers to formulate innovative

products.

I N S P I R E  |  D E L I V E R  |  C E L E B R A T E  

THE AVENIR STORY 



OUR
EXPERTISE 

We have access to market trend information and

concepts to inspire your brand. Our technically qualified

sales team can also provide assistance and advice in

selection of raw materials and formulating. We have

carefully selected suppliers from all over the world who

have the most innovative and sustainable ingredients. 

E X P E R T S  I N  I N N O V A T I V E  I N G R E D I E N T S  



ECKART
Eckart is a manufacturer and supplier of

metallic and pearlescent pigments for

the cosmetic industry. Their pigments

orchestrate beauty and provide a

shimmering effect in powders, nail

varnishes, make up, hair care and shower

gels. 

CARGILL
Cargill Beauty offers a diverse portfolio of

nature-derived ingredients, an integrated

and responsible supply chain, with

texturisers, emollients, emulsifiers, sensory

enhancers and bio-actives to develop nature-

derived products for skin care, hair care,

colour care and oral care. The legacy

Floratech ingredients have been integrated

in Cargill.

AKOTT EVOLUTION 
Akott’s product philosophy is based on

creativity, elegance, art, culture, science

and technology. They produce high

technology active ingredients and

natural extracts. 

ADP COSMETICS
By developing patented technology

under exclusive licence, ADP have

created physical UV filters of the highest

quality.

Their method enhances effectiveness and

increases safety, creating optimum

ingredients for sunscreen, skincare and

colour cosmetics.

COBIOSA 
Cobiosa offers naturally effective cosmetic

ingredients for skin care and hair care.

Cobiosa is specialised in the production of

natural ceramides, marine origin actives

and botanical extracts and oils from the

Andean Region.

OUR PARTNERS

BYK 
BYK additives are hugely varied and

versatile, improving the most widely

diverse of formulation systems. They

stabilise particles and active substances

in skin care, sun protection, anti

perspirants, colour cosmetics, and other

products. The portfolio further contains

a selection of additives for natural

cosmetics that are in compliance

COSMOS and/or NATRUE.

www.aveniringredients.com.au



KAHL
Kahl is one of the leading specialists in

natural waxes. They offer a wide range of

products and services, focusing on

refining natural waxes, tailor made

speciality waxes, beeswaxes, powder

waxes, resins and offering concepts and

prototypes to support your

developments.

IKEDA
Ikeda is a Japanese supplier of high quality

cosmetic raw materials. They have an

extensive portfolio of specialty ingredients in

organic compounds, silk derivatives like

silica, silk derivatives, emulsifiers and natural

oils. 

HYUNDAI BIOLAND
Hyundai Bioland is leading the

development of raw materials using

natural resources in the cosmetics raw

materials industry. Bioland supplies

products with such technologies applied

as natural extraction, separation and

purification, synthesis, and fermentation

EVONIK
Evonik Personal Care is a specialist in

ingredients and concepts. Evonik

specialise in emulsifiers, secondary

surfactants, synthetic and enzymatically

produced emollients, conditioners,

thickeners, pearlising agents, active

ingredients, delivery systems,

multifunctional additives and

preservatives.

IOI  OLEO
A broad portfolio of multifunctional

ingredients from emollients to emulsifiers

makes IOI Oleo GmbH a creative partner

for both modern and nature-based

cosmetic formulators. All ingredients are

either RSPO Mass Balance or Palm-free.

OUR PARTNERS

IFF SCENT 
The IFF artists of perfumery reimagine

the world around us, transforming how

we experience emotions and sensations,

and re-evaluating what it means to be

human

www.aveniringredients.com.au



SUDARSHAN
Sudarshan is a leading pigment

manufacturer based in India and a founding

member of the Responsible Mica Initiative

(RMI). 

They offer natural pearlescent pigments for

personal care and colour cosmetics.

Z&S
ZSCHIMMER & SCHWARZ is an

internationally active company with

headquarters in Germany. The range for

personal care includes specialty

surfactants derived from natural sources

for use in an array of everyday products.

LUCAS MEYER
Lucas Meyer Cosmetics are a leading

manufacturer of innovative, functional

ingredients and actives. The portfolio

contains a comprehensive range of

innovative actives, marine, botanical

extracts, biomimetic peptides, biotech

actives and Australian botanical extract,

actives and oils. 

LESSONIA
Lessonia offers a wide range of natural

exfoliants, micronised plant pigments

and extracts to the Personal Care

Industry. Lessonia draws its strength from

its unique origins and expertise in

sourcing and processing natural raw

materials, mainly from upcycled

meterials.

VANESSENCE
Vanessence is a family owned business

specialising in the creation and production

of the highest quality of natural perfumes

and fragrances.

OUR PARTNERS

POLYMER EXPERT
Founded in 2000, PolymerExpert is a

French company specialized in the field

of polymers. Born from a passion for

innovation, the company has become a

major player in polymer research and

development filing more than 65

patents and devoting 35% of its

revenues to the development of new

polymers.

www.aveniringredients.com.au



OUR
PRODUCT

RANGE 
We supply an extensive range of ingredients for any type

of personal care applications.

E X P E R T S  I N  I N N O V A T I V E  I N G R E D I E N T S  



Skincare Solutions

Textures
Actigum™ VSX 20 

Berry Wax 6290
Biophilic™ H

Dermofeel® NC
Ecogel™

Ecohance Care PS3
Estogel® M

FiberDesign™ Citrus 
Lysofix™

Miglyol® coco 810
Sunsoft Q-17B-C MB 

Radiance &
Wellness

Dry Skin
Bio-Sodium Hyaluronate

BodyFlux® Olive
Dermabiotics

Floraesters™ 30
Hydrosella™

Floralipids® Moringa Butter
Phytostecol® V2

Rheasome® Ceraboost
SK-Influx® Evolve MB

Oily Skin
Acai Oil

Akoactive™ Nile Lily
Dendriclear™

Microzest 25 Rice
Miniporyl™

OiLESS’City™
Pore-Reductyl NT

Rice Bran Wax 2811
StarDesign™ Care

Tego® Feel C10

Eye contour
Akoactive™ Queen

Aldavine™ 5X
Ecoslim™

Inst’Tight™ C
Italine™ A
Lecigel™

Prestige™ Silk Gold 35132
Prestige™ Silk Green 35137
Prestige™ Silk Silver 35130

Sumicair™ Naturefeel

Pro-Aging
ChroNOline™

Cobiuty
Golden C NG
Immunight™

Inumax® Advanced Retinol
Oligo HA

Regenight™
SC-Glucan

SKINectura™
Skinmimics® Pro MB

Sensitive Skin
Abyssine™ PF

Canadian Willowherb 5C PF
Dragon’s Blood

Florabeads® Jojoba
IBR-CalmDeAge™

IBR-TCLC™/ IBR-Dormin™
Italine™ O

Portulaca Extract GN
Prestige™ Silk Green 35137 

Sphinox® Immulance

Akosky™ Mindlight
B-White™

Borealine™ Aurora
IBR-Chill™

IBR-Dragon™
Italine™ B

Magnolia Extract GN
Tyrostat™

www.aveniringredients.com.au



Shine & Repair
Floramac 10

Hairflux

Haircare Solutions

Conditioning
Abil® ME 45 MB

Amisol™ Trio
Dermofeel® Quadegra

Floraesters® K100
Siligel™

Sunsoft® APF-C
Varisoft® EQ 65 MB

Varisoft® EQ 90
Varisoft® EQ 100

Scalp Care
Apricot Exfoliator 200

Cobio-𝛼HA V2
Defenscalp™

Exo-P™
Lime Pearl™ AF

Olive Exfoliator 200
Reviscalp™

Softisan® MagicPowder S
Tazman Pepper™ AF
Wastar™ Pink Berry

Cleansing
Estogel® Green

Imwitor® PG3 C10 MB
Protelan AGL 95
Sophance® LA-A

Sunsoft® Q-192Y-C MB
Sunsoft® M-12J

Symbiosolv® Clear Plus MB
Tego® Remo 95 MB
Tego® Solve 90 MB

Shine & Repair
COLiance
Ethomega

Floramac® 10
Kahljelly Coco 7038

Kahlresin 6720
Haircle

Hairflux®
Pracaxi

SunfloHair™

Density &
Growth

Akosky™ Azuki
Biocapigen Veg

Bio-CTP
Capixyl™

Rovisome® Biotin
Sphingony®

Sophora Root Powder

www.aveniringredients.com.au



Suncare Solutions

Textures
Abil® EM 90

Dermofeel® Easymuls Plus
Dermofeel® PGPR

Dermofeel® Sensolv MB
Heliosoft™

Isolan® GPS
Miglyol® 8810 Eco MB

Miglyol® PPG 810
Silica Pearl/ Spherica

StarDesign™ Care
Tego® Care 450 MB

Skin Protection
Akowell™ Sun

Dunalina
Elix-IR™

IBR-Solage™
IBR-Urbiotect™

Italine™ C
Italine™ T

Superox-C AF™

Film Formers
ExpertGel® 412

Floraesters® K20W
Softisan® 649 MB

Synthetic Beeswax 6103
Tego® Filmstar One MB

 Tego® SP 13 SUN UP MB
Vegan Beeswax 2227

www.aveniringredients.com.au

Pigments
Effective U Iron oxides

Prestige™ Super Soft Beige
Prestige™ Super Soft Bronze
Prestige™ Super Soft Copper

Mineral Filters
Enhance US
Enhance UT
Enhance UZ



Bath & Body Solutions

Textures
Dermofeel® GSC SG

Estogel® Max
Heliofeel™

Imwitor® 375
Isolan® 17 MB
Lumorol K5601
Lumorol K5229

Miglyol® 829 Eco MB
Satiagel™ VPC 614 

Softisan® PG2 C10 MB
Sunsoft® Q-102H-C 

Baby Care
Antil® Soft SC MB

Babassu Oil
BotaniButter™

ChiaProtect
Cocoa Butter

Cupuassu Butter
Rewoteric® AM C

Saponin+
Shea Butter

Tego® Betain 810
Tegosoft® LSE 65 K Soft

Deodorants
Akowell™ Fresh

Apalon
De0light

Dermofeel® TEC Eco
IBR-Snowflake™
Melafresh™ T96

Microzest 25 Bamboo
Sunflower Wax 6607L
Tego® Deo A30 Eco
Tego® Deo PY 88 G

Bodycare
Akosky™ Apium

Body3 Complex™
Celluloscrub 500
CocoaDesign™ L

Florabeads® 28/60
Italine™ G

Morpholyss™
Riboxyl™

www.aveniringredients.com.au



Textures

Colour Cosmetics Solutions

Actives
Akojoy™ Daruma

Akosky™ Kiss
HyalWax

Inca Omega
L22®

Melinoil™
Phytoretinol 3C
Sphinox® Lift

SWT-7L™

Textures
Dermofeel® Viscolid MB

Floraesters® 20
Floraesters® IPJ

Kahljelly 7036Plus MB
Kahlresin 5725 MB
Softisan® 378 MB
Tegosoft® AC MB
Tegosoft® CR MB

Witarix® MCT C8 MB

Effective U Iron Oxides
Mirage® Holo Magic

Prestige® Bright Red Glow
Sumicos® Walnut

Sympholight WW-E
SynCrystal® Ivory

Visionnaire® Cinnamon

Pigments

www.aveniringredients.com.au



Product Protection Solutions

Traditional
Preservation

Dermosoft® OMP
Dermosoft® Octiol

Verstatil® PC
Verstatil® MBO

Antioxidants
Dermofeel® Toco 50 non GMO
Dermofeel® Toco 70 non GMO

Dermofeel® TocoBalance

Natural
Preservation
Dermosoft® 1388 Eco
Dermosoft® 250 eco 
Dermosoft® 688 Eco

Dermosoft® Pentiol eco 
Phenethylalcohol nat.
Dermosoft® GMCY MB
Verstatil® SL non GMO

Chelating
Agents

Dermofeel PA
Dermofeel® PA-3
Dermofeel® PA-12

www.aveniringredients.com.au



Product Index by trade names

Abil® EM 90
Abil® ME 45 MB

Abyssine™ PF
Acai Oil
Actigum™ VSX 20 
Akoactive™ Nile Lily
Akoactive™ Queen
Akojoy™ Daruma

Akosky™ Apium
Akosky™ Azuki

Akosky™ Kiss
Akosky™ Mindlight
Akowell™ Fresh
Akowell™ Sun

Aldavine™ 5X

Amisol™ Trio

Apalon
Antil® Soft SC MB
Apricot Exfoliator 200
B-White™

Babassu Oil
Berry Wax 6290
Bio-CTP
Bio Sodium Hyaluronate
Biocapigen Veg

Biophilic™ H MB
Body3 Complex™

BodyFlux® Olive
Borealine™ Aurora
BotaniButter™
Canadian Willowherb 5C PF
Capixyl™

Celluloscrub 500
ChiaProtect

www.aveniringredients.com.au

Cetyl PEG/PPG-10/1 Dimethicone
Silicone Quaternium-22; Polyglyceryl-3 Caprate; Dipropylene Glycol;
Cocamidopropyl Betaine
Water, Butylene Glycol, Alteromonas Ferment Extract 
Euterpe Oleracea Fruit Oil
Sclerotium Gum, Xanthan Gum
Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Zantedeschia Elliottiana Flower Extract, Bakuchiol
Glycerin, Aqua (Water), Rosa Gallica Flower Extract 
Passiflora Edulis Seed Oil, Balanites Aegyptiaca Kernel Oil, Hylocereus Undatus
Fruit Extract 
Glycerin, Aqua (Water), Apium Graveolens (Celery) Callus Extract 
Glycerin, Aqua (Water), (Trifolium Pratense (Clover)/ Vigna Radiata) Sprout
Extract 
Caprylic/ Capric Triglyceride, Trigonella Foenum-Graecum Seed Extract 
Glycerin, Aqua (Water), Medicago Sativa (Alfalfa) Seed Extract 
Propanediol, Water, Commiphora Myrrha Resin Extract, Usnea (Lichen) Extract
Propanediol, Aqua (Water), Althaea Officinalis Root Extract, Equisetum
Arvense Leaf Extract 
Hydrogenated Starch Hydrolysate, Water, Ascophyllum Nodosum Extract,
Asparagopsis Armata Extract 
Phospholipids, Glycine Soja (Soybean) Oil, Glycolipids, Glycine Soja (Soybean)
Sterols 
Calcium Carbonate, Hydroxyapatite
Sorbitan Sesquicaprylate
Prunus Armeniaca Seed Powder
Water, Butylene Glycol, Hydrogenated Lecithin, Sodium Oleate, Oligopeptide-
68, Disodium EDTA 
Orbignya Oleifera Seed Oil
Rhus Vernicilua Peel Cera wax
Copper Tripeptide-1
Sodium Hyaluronate
Water, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Propanediol, Glycerin, Panthenol, Zinc PCA,
Glucose, Ornithine HCl, Niacinamide, Arginine HCl, Panax Ginseng Root
Extract, Citrulline, Glucosamine HCl, Pyridoxine HCl, Allium Cepa (Onion) Bulb
Extract, Biotin
Hydrogenated Lecithin (and) C12-16 Alcohols (and) Palmitic Acid 
Bentonite, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter Extract, Persea Gratissima
(Avocado) Fruit Extract 
Ceramide NP
Maltodextrin, Pinus Strobus Bark Extract
Behenyl/Oleyl Behenate/Oleate Esters
Glycerin, Water, Epilobium Angustifolium Flower/Leaf/Stem Extract 
Butylene Glycol, Water, Dextran, Acetyl Tetrapeptide-3, Trifolium Pratense
(Clover) Flower Extract 
Cellulose Acetate
Salvia Hispanica Seed Oil



Product Index by trade names

ChroNOline™
Cobio-𝛼HA V2

Cobiuty
Cocoa Butter
CocoaDesign™ L
COLiance
Cupuassu Butter
Defenscalp™
Dendriclear™
De0light

Dermabiotics HDB 1196 GN
Dermofeel® PA-12
Dermofeel® PA-3
Dermofeel® Quadegra

Dermofeel® Tec Eco
Dermofeel® Toco 50 non GMO
Dermofeel® Toco 70 non GMO
Dermofeel® TocoBalance
Dermofeel® Easymuls Plus
Dermofeel® GSC SG
Dermofeel® NC MB
Dermofeel® PGPR
Dermofeel® Sensolv MB
Dermofeel® Viscolid MB
Dermosoft® 1388 Eco
Dermosoft® 250 eco 
Dermosoft® 688 Eco
Dermosoft® GMCY MB
Dermosoft® Octiol
Dermosoft® OMP
Dermosoft® Pentiol eco
Dunalina 
Dragon’s Blood
Ecogel™
Ecohance® Care PS3
Ecoslim™
Effective U Iron oxides
Elix-IR™
Enhance US
Enhance UT
Enhance UZ
Estogel® Green
Estogel® Max

Ethomega
Exo-P™

www.aveniringredients.com.au

Glycerin, Water, Dextran, Caprooyl Tetrapeptide-3 
Aqua, Glycerin, Sodium Lactate, Glycolic Acid, Sucrose, Urea, Sodium Citrate,
Malic Acid, Tartaric Acid
Propanediol, Water, Mauritia Flexuosa Pulp Powder.
Theobroma Cacao Seed Butter
Cocoa Butter Ethyl Esters
Water (and) Butylene Glycol (and) Hydrolyzed Collagen
Theobroma Grandiflorum Seed Butter
Glycerin, Water, Epilobium Angustifolium Flower/Leaf/Stem Extract 
Glycerin, Water, Polylysine 
Saccharomyces/Persimmon Fruit Juice Ferment Extract, Trehalose, Sodium
Carbonate
Lactobacillus Ferment Lysate
Sodium Phytate
Water, Sodium Phytate, Alcohol
Water, Starch Hydroxypropyltrimonium Chloride, Urea, Sodium Lactate, Lactic
Acid, Sodium Chloride, Glycerin, Levulinic Acid, p-Anisic Acid
Triethyl Citrate
Tocopherol; Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil
Tocopherol; Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil
Tocopherol; Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil
Glyceryl Oleate Citrate
Glyceryl Stearate Citrate
Polyglyceryl-3 Distearate; Glyceryl Stearate Citrate
Polyglyceryl-3 Polyricinoleate
Isoamyl Laurate
Hydrogenated Palm Oil; Hydrogenated Rapeseed Oil
Glycerin, Aqua, Sodium Levulinate, Sodium Anisate
Phenylpropanol
p-Anisic Acid
Glyceryl Caprylate
Caprylyl Glycol
Methylpropanediol, Caprylyl Glycol, Phenylpropanol
Pentylene Glycol
Dunaliella salina extract, Propanediol
Propanediol, Water, Croton Lechleri Resin Extract
Lysolecithin, Sclerotium Gum, Xanthan Gum, Pullulan 
Polyglyceryl-3 Distearate
Caffeine, Coffea Arabica (Coffee) Seed Extract, Lecithin 
Titanium oxide, Iron Oxides, Silica
Water, Glycerin, Polygonum Aviculare Extract 
Zinc Oxide, Titanium Dioxide, Silica
Titanium oxide, Iron Oxides, Silica
Zinc Oxide, Silica
Hydrogenated Castor Oil/Sebacic Acid Copolymer
Castor Oil/IPDI Copolymer (and) Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride (and)
Hydrogenated Castor Oil/Sebacic Acid Copolymer
Plukenetia Volubilis Seed Oil, Salvia Hispanica Seed Oil
Water, Butylene Glycol, Alteromonas Ferment Extract 



Product Index by trade names

ExpertGel® 412
FiberDesign™ Citrus 

Florabeads® 28/60
Floraesters® 20
Floraesters® 30
Floraesters® IPJ
Floraesters® K100
Floraesters® K20W
Floralipid® Moringa Butter
Floramac® 10
Golden C
Haircle
Hairflux®
Heliofeel™ MB
Heliosoft™
HyalWax
Hydrosella™
IBR-CalmDeAge™ 1201
IBR-Chill™ 2002
IBR-Dormin™ 0305
IBR-Dragon™ 0808
IBR-Snowflake™ 1003
IBR-Solage™ 0409
IBR-TCLC™ 0705

IBR-Urbiotect™ 1901
Immunight™
Imwitor® 375
Imwitor® PG3 C10 MB
Inca Omega
Inst’Tight™ C
Inumax® Advanced Retinol

Isolan® 17 MB

Isolan® GPS
Italine™ A
Italine™ B
Italine™ C
Italine™ G

Italine™ O
Italine™ T
Kahljelly 7036Plus MB

www.aveniringredients.com.au

Poloxamer 407 (and) PPG-12/SMDI Copolymer
Citrus Limon (Lemon) Peel Powder, Sclerotium Gum, Citrus Aurantifolia (Lime)
Peel Powder
Jojoba Esters
Jojoba Esters
Jojoba Esters
Isopropyl Jojobate, Jojoba Alcohol, Jojoba Esters
Hydrolyzed Jojoba Esters, Jojoba Esters, Water
Hydrolyzed Jojoba Esters, Water
Moringa Oil/Hydrogenated Moringa Oil Esters
Ethyl Macadamiate
Water, Sorbitol, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic Acid, Colloidal Gold, Glutathione
Water, Butylene Glycol, Streptococcus Thermophilus Ferment 
Olea Europaea (Olive) Fruit Oil, Ricinus Communis Seed Oil, Ceramide NG
Glyceryl Stearate Citrate, Polyglyceryl-3 Stearate, Hydrogenated Lecithin
Behenyl Alcohol, Glyceryl Behenate, Lecithin 
Ricinus Communis Seed Oil, Hydrogenated Castor Oil, Hyaluronic acid 
Glycerin, Water, Erythritol, Hibiscus Sabdariffa Fruit Extract 
Glycerin, Water, Phoenix Dactylifera (Date) Seed Extract 
Glycerin, Water, Cistus Incanus Flower/Leaf/ Stem Extract 
Glycerin, Water, Narcissus Tazetta Bulb Extract 
Glycerin, Hylocereus Undatus Fruit Extract 
Glycerin, Water, Leucojum Aestivum Bulb Extract 
Simmondsia Chinensis (Jojoba) Seed Oil, Dunaliella Salina Extract
Simmondsia Chinensis (Jojoba) Seed Oil, Squalane, Solanum Lycopersicum
(Tomato) Fruit Extract 
Glycerin, Water, Inula Helenium Extract 
Triheptanoin, Lavandula Hybrida Extract
Glyceryl CItrate/ Lactate/ Linoleate/ Oleate
Polyglycery-3 Caprate
Plukenetia Volubilis Seed Oil
Water, Glycerin, Gleditsia Triacanthos Seed Extract 
Water, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Glycerin, Polysorbate 20, Retinol, Inulin
Lauryl Carbamate, Behentrimonium Chloride, Sucrose Laurate, Disodium EDTA
Polyglyceryl-4 Diisostearate/Polyhydroxystearate/Sebacate, Caprylic/Capric
Triglyceride, Polyglyceryl-3 Oleate, Diisostearoyl Polyglyceryl-3 Dimer
Dilinoleate
Polyglyceryl-4 Diisostearate/Polyhydroxystearate/Sebacate
Glycerin, Aqua (Water), Pyrus Malus (Apple) Fruit Extract 
Glycerin, Aqua (Water), Vaccinium Corymbosum (Blueberry) Fruit Extract 
Glycerin, Aqua (Water), Cynara Scolymus (Artichoke) Leaf Extract 
Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Coffea Arabica (Coffee) Seed Oil, Vitis Vinifera
(Grape) Fruit Extract 
Glycerin, Olea Europaea (Olive) Fruit Water, Olea Europaea (Olive) Fruit Extract 
Solanum Lycopersicum (Tomato) Seed Oil 
Ricinus Communis Seed Oil, Rhus Verniciflua Peel Cera/Rhus Succedanea Fruit
Cera, Ascorbyl Palmitate, Tocopherol



Product Index by trade names

Kahljelly Coco 7038

Kahlresin 5725 MB

Kahlresin 6720
L22®

Lecigel™
Lime Pearl™ AF
Lumorol K5601

Lumorol K5229
Lysofix™ Liquid
Magnolia Extract GN
Melafresh™ T96
Melinoil™
Microzest 25 Bamboo
Microzest 25 Rice
Miglyol® 829 Eco MB
Miglyol® 8810 Eco MB
Miglyol® coco 810 MB
Miglyol® PPG 810
Miniporyl™
Mirage® Holo Magic

Morpholyss™
OiLESS’City™
Oligo HA
Olive Exfoliator 200
Phenethylalcohol nat.
Phytostecol®

Phytoretinol 3C

Pore-Reductyl NT
Portulaca Extract GN
Pracaxi Oil
Prestige® Bright Red Glow
Prestige™ Silk Gold 35132
Prestige® Silk Green 35137 
Prestige® Silk Silver 35130
Protelan AGL 95
Regenight™
Reviscalp™
Rewoteric® AM C
Rheasome® Ceraboost
Riboxyl™
Rice Bran Wax 2811
Rovisome® Biotin
Saponin+
Satiagel™ VPC 614 
SC Glucan

www.aveniringredients.com.au

Cocos Nucifera Oil, Olea Europaea Fruit Oil, Rhus Verniciflua Peel Wax,
Helianthus Annuus Seed Wax
Glyceryl Rosinate, Ricinus Communis Seed Oil, Ascorbyl Palmitate,
Tocopherol, Helianthus Annuus Seed Oil 
Shorea Robusta Resin, Helianthus Annuus Seed Oil, Tocopherol 
Jojoba Oil/Macadamia Seed Oil Esters, Squalene, Phytosteryl Macadamiate,
Phytosterols, Tocopherol
Sodium Acrylates Copolymer, Lecithin 
Glycerin, Water, Microcitrus Australasica Fruit Extract 
Cocamidopropyl Betaine, Sodium Lauryl Sulfoacetate, Sodium Lauroyl
Sarcosinate
MIPA-Laureth Sulfate, Laureth-4, Propylene Glycol)
Glycerin (and) Glycine Soja (Soybean) Seed Extract 
Glycerin, Water, Magnolia Sieboldii Flower Extract
4-Terpineol 
Isopropyl Palmitate (and) Lecithin (and) Water (and) Acetyl Hexapeptide-1 
Bambusa Arundinacea Stem Extract
Oryza Sativa Powder
Caprylic/Capric/Succinic Triglyceride 
Butylene Glycol Dicaprylate/Dicaprate 
Coco Caprylate/ Caprate
Propylene Glycol Dicaprylate/Dicaprate
Isopentyldiol, Trifolium Pratense (Clover) Flower Extract 
Calcium Sodium Borosilicate, Titanium Dioxide, Tin Oxide,Iron Oxides
(CI77492), Silica
Glycerin, Water, Nephelium Longana Seed Extract 
Glycerin, Water, Backhousia Citriodora Leaf Extract 
Hyaluronic Acid
Olea Europaea Lead Powder
Phenylethylalcohol
Aqua, Glycerin, Lecithin, Beta-Sitosterol, Xanthan gum, Ascorbyl Palmitate,
Gluconolactone
Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Psoralea Corylifolia Fruit Extract, Rosmarinus
Officinalis (Rosemary) Leaf Extract 
Aqua, Propanediol, Fomes Officinalis (Mushroom) Extract
Glycerin, Water, Portulaca Oleracea Extract
Pentaclethra Macroloba Seed Oil
Mica, Iron Oxides
Mica, Titanium Dioxide, Tin Oxide
Mica, Titanium Dioxide, Tin Oxide
Sodium Lauroyl Glutamate
Triheptanoin, Melaleuca Alternifolia (Tea Tree) Leaf Oil
Glycerin, Water, Anetholea Anisata Leaf Extract
Sodium Cocoamphoacetate
Water, Glycerin, Lecithin, Glycolipids, Ceramide NP, Phytosphingosine,
Cholesterol
Ribose
Oryza Sativa Bran Wax
Water, Alcohol, Panthenol, Lecithin, Tocopheryl Acetate, Caffeine, Biotin
Camellia Oleifera Seed extract
Carrageenan (and) Chondrus Crispus Extract
B-Glucan



Product Index by trade names

Silica Pearl
Siligel™
SK-Influx® Evolve MB

SKINectura™
Skinmimics® Pro MB

Softisan ®649 MB
Softisan® 378 MB
Softisan® PG2 C10 MB
Softisan® MagicPowder S
Sophance LA-A
Sophora Root Powder
Spherica
Sphingony®
Sphinox® Lift
Sphinox® Immulance
StarDesign™ Care
StarDesign™ Power
Sumicair® Naturefeel
Sumicos® Walnut
SunfloHair™
Sunflower Wax 6607L
Sunsoft® APF-C
Sunsoft® Q-102H-C 
Sunsoft® Q-17B-C MB 
Sunsoft® Q-192Y-C MB 
Sunsoft® M-12J
Superox-C™ AF
SWT-7L™
Symbiosolv® Clear Plus MB

Sympholight WW-E
SynCrystal® Ivory
Synthetic Beeswax 6103

Tazman Pepper™ AF
Tego® Betain 810
Tego® Care 450 MB
Tego® Deo PY 88 G
Tego® Filmstar One MB
Tego® Remo 95 MB
Tego® Feel C10
Tego® SP 13 SUN UP MB
Tego® Deo A30 Eco
Tegosoft® AC MB
Tegosoft® CR MB
Tegosoft® LSE 65

www.aveniringredients.com.au

Silica
Xanthan Gum, Lecithin, Sclerotium Gum, Pullulan
Ceramide NP, Ceramide AP, Ceramide EOP, Phytosphingosine, Cholesterol,
Behenic Acid, Polyglyceryl-10 Stearate, Polyglyceryl-6 Behenate, Glycerin,
Cetearyl Alcohol, Glyceryl Stearate, Sodium Cetearyl Sulfate
Glycerin, Water, Anigozanthos Flavidus Extract 
Ceramide EOP, Ceramide NP, Ceramide AP, Behenic Acid, Polyglyceryl-10
Stearate, Polyglyceryl-6 Behenate, Glycerin, Lactic Acid
Bis-Diglyceryl Polyacyladipate-2 
Caprylic/Capric/Myristic/Stearic Triglyceride 
Polyglyceryl-2 Caprate 
Tricaprylin (and) Acacia Senegal Gum 
Glycolipids, Sodium Lactate
Sophora Angustifolia Root Extract, Hydroxypropyl Cyclodextrin
Silica
Sphinganine
Ceramide NP
Ceramide NP
Hydroxypropyl Starch Phosphate
Hydroxypropyl Starch Phosphate (and) Sodium Starch Octenylsuccinate
Mica, Phytelephas Aequatorialis
Mica, Iron Oxides
Phospholipids, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil 
Helianthus Annuus Seed Cera 
Apricot Kernel Oil Polyglyceryl-6 Esters
Polyglyceryl-6 Dicaprate
Polyglyceryl-2 Sesquioleate, Tocopherol, Oryza Sativa (Rice) Bran Oil 
Polyglyceryl-10 Diisostearate
Polyglyceryl-10 Laurate
Glycerin, Water, Terminalia Ferdinandiana Fruit Extract 
Isopropyl Palmitate, Lecithin, Water, Swertia Chirata Extract 
Caprylyl/Capryl Glucoside, Water, Sodium Cocoyl Glutamate, Glyceryl
Caprylate, Citric Acid, Polyglyceryl-6 Oleate, Sodium Surfactin
Titanium Dioxide, Alumina, Silica
Synthetic Fluorphlogopite, Titanium Dioxide, Iron Oxides (CI77491), Tin Oxide
Cera Microcristallina, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Stearyl Stearate, Stearic
Acid 
Glycerin, Water, Tasmannia Lanceolata Fruit/ Leaf Extract 
Capryl/Capramidopropyl Betaine
Polyglyceryl-3 Methylglucose Distearate
Zinc Ricinoleate
Polyglyceryl-3 Stearate/Sebacate Crosspolymer
Sorbitan Caprylate, Glyceryl Oleate
Cellulose
Poly C10-30 Alkyl Acrylate
Propylene Glycol, Zinc Ricinoleate, Aqua, Arginine, Citric Acid
Isoamyl Cocoate
Cetyl Ricinoleate
Sucrose Cocoate



Product Index by trade names

Tego® Solve 90 MB
Varisoft® EQ 65 MB
Varisoft® EQ 90
Varisoft® EQ 100
Vegan Beeswax 2227
Verstatil® MBO
Verstatil® PC
Verstatil® SL non GMO
Visionnaire® Cinnamon
Wastar™ Pink Berry
Witarix® MCT C8 MB

www.aveniringredients.com.au

Polyglyceryl-6 Caprylate; Polyglyceryl-4 Caprate
Distearoylethyl Dimonium Chloride; Cetearyl Alcohol
Dioleoylethyl Hydroxyethylmonium Methosulfate
Bis-(Isostearoyl/Oleoyl Isopropyl) Dimonium Methosulfate
Oryza Sativa Bran Cera, Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Hydroxystearic Acid 
Methylpropanediol, Caprylyl Glycol, Benzoic Acid
Phenoxyethanol, Caprylyl Glycol
Aqua, Sodium Levulinate, Potassium Sorbate
Copper Powder, Silica
Maltodextrin, Schinus Terebinthifolia Seed Extract
Tricaprylin



Our partners summary

www.aveniringredients.com.au

Patented mineral 

UV filters

Patented iron

oxides

Plant actives

Botanical extracts

Gem powders

Texturisers

Emollients

Emulsifiers

Botanical beads

Natural

alphabisabolol

Actives and oils

from Amazon

Effect pigments

Iron oxides

Rheology

modifiers

Silica

Emulsifiers

Surfactants

Oils

Emollients

Emulsifiers

Film formers

Preserv. boosters

Specialty waxes

Specialty

surfactants

Exfoliating

particles

Micronised plants

Algae

Australian

Botanicals

Peptides

Skin & Hair actives

Emulsifiers

Andean oils

Keratin alternative

Prebiotics

Superfood actives

Delivery systems

Ceramides

Preservatives

Functional

ingredients 

Fragrances

Hyaluronic acid

Amino Acids

Fermented actives

and botanicals

Fragrances

Scentemotions™

and

Brainemotions™

Polymers for oil

and water:

Estogel®

ExpertGel®

Effect pigments

Prestige™

Sumicos ™

Sumicair™



INSPIRE
DELIVER

CELEBRATE

C O N T A C T  U S  F O R  A L L  Y O U R  I N G R E D I E N T  N E E D S  

This inspires us at Avenir Ingredients in all that we do. 
It influences how we do business and explains our
extraordinary range of ingredients and why we offer a
different approach to service and customer care.

Our Mission is leading the future of health and beauty
ingredients within Australasia with energy & passion.
Connecting people, focusing on delivering creative
solutions, using innovation to unique and valuable
partnerships and informative and exciting events,
ensuring sustainability in our world.

Our Vision is to create a world where people
continuously grow. Empowered and inspired to create
and celebrate their own way of making a difference.



Sydney
Suite 7, Level 1, 22 George St

North Strathfield
 NSW 2137

Melbourne
C/O The Commons Cremorne

10-20 Gwynne St
Cremorne 
VIC 3121

 

OFFICE 

PHONE 
 +61 417 808 240 

EMAIL 
office@aveniringredients.com.au 

WEBSITE 
www.aveniringredients.com.au 


